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1976
Damen Shipyard, Holland
Bahrain
BV
33P938
BH6148
A9D2616
55
11
14
71.8 
6

2x GM 12V71N
720 hp @ 1800 rpm
2x Olympian 17.5 KVA/14KW, 
415V/240V,50Hz, 3Ph
2 Solid
Twin Coupled Flat Blade

Towing Hook
Towing Wire/Rope
Anchors
Anchor Winch

 LOA  
 
 

 (m)

  
Deck Cargo (T)

 
Economical Speed (Knots)

 

GPS
Radar
Echo Sounder
VHF Radio
SSB Radio
Magnetic Compass
Rudder Indicator

1
1x 2.5" Polypropylene rope, 40m 
2x 45 Kg with 165m / 13mm 
Hydraulic and Manual

15.75
4.85
2.30
1.60

Main Engines 
Power
Generators

Propellers 
Rudders

1x Koden
1x Raymarine
1x Koden
2x Sailor
1x JRC
1x Plastimo
Yes

Built
Builder
Flag
Class
Class No.
Official No.
Call Sign
GRT
NRT
Deadweight (T)
Displacement (T)
Bollard Pull (T)

8.6
2
3.8

9
2
7
Marine Gas Oil



SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW DECK LEVEL
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